Post Box No. 8005, C.V. Raman Avenue,

Bangalore- 560 080. K.S.

. Renewal of Journals Subscription for One year.

We wish to renew the Subscriptions of the journals for One year. Please find enclosed herewith the
Demand Draft No.202445 dated 1810112018 for Rs. 5,100i- only (In words Rs. Five Thousand one
Hundred only) on The Induslnd Bank in favor of "Indian Academy of Science", Payable at M G Road
Bangalore towards the same. The details of the journals are as given below.

Sr.No. Name of The Journals Subscription Amount in Rs.

01 Journal of Earth System Science 1400.00

02 Bulletin of Materials Science 1200.00

03 Current Science 2500.00

Total Amount in Rs. 5,100.00

Rs.In Words: Five Thousand One Hundred only

You are requested to accept the same and enter our sr.rbscription fbr thc lrcriocl ol one ,vear i.e. fbr
January 2018 to Decernber 2018 ancl supply the issues of the joumalsiN4agazine continuously on our
address given below.

The Principal, SVERI's College of Iingineering, Gopalpur-Ranjani Road, Gopalpur,Pirndharpur

[...]

02 .Iournal of Scientific and Industrial Researclt 3,600.00
03 Indian Joumal of Chemistry Sec on -A 4,600.00
04 Indian Journal of Chemistrv Sec on -B 4,600.00
05 Indian Journal of Pure and Applied Physics 3,200.00
06 Indian Science Abstract 5.300.00
0t Science Reporter 300.00

Total Amount in Rs. 23,200.00
Rs. In words: Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred only

ShriVithal Education & Research lnstitute's

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR
P.B.No.54, Gopalpur- Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Pandharpur - 413 304, Dist. Solapur (Maharashtra)Tel.:7755990201.

Accredited by The lndian lnstitution of Engineers (lndia), Kolkata and TCS, Pune.

[...]

D-87, / 01, Okhla Industrial Alea,

Phase l, New Delhi 110 020

Sub: - Renewal ol'journals Subscriptiott lor one year.

Sir,

We wish to renew the journals subscription for one year. Please find enclosed herewith the Demand

Draft No. 202150 dated 18/0i 12018 for Rs. 2,685/-only (In u,ords Rs. Two Thousand Six hundred Eighty

Five only) on the Induslnd Bank in far,or of "EFY Enterprises Pvt. Ltd." Payable atNerv Delhi tou,ards

the subscription. The details of the joumals are as given belorv:

You are requested to accept the same and enter our subscription fbr the period of one year i.e.

[...]

Librarian
Encl: - Demand Draft No. 202450 dated l8/01/2018 for Rs. 2,685/-only

Sr.No. Name of The Journals Subscription Amount in Rs.

01 Electronics for You 575.00

02 Open Source for you 1,150.00

03 Electronics Bazar 960.00

Total Amount in Rs. 2,685.00

Rs.In Words:Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five Only

ETilY EFY Enterprises Pvt Ltd
il-rlp{lns (Publishers of Electronics For You,Electronics Bazaar

::O 
OO"" Source For You magazines,Online portals an:#:li;

D-87/7, Okhla Industrial Area

Phase-1, New Delhi-110020

Ph : 01 1-40596600,Emai1 :support@efy.

[...]

l0 lC)SR Journal of Business and Managemcnt (IOSR-JBM) 3600.00

ll IOSR .lorirnal olEconotnics and Finance (IOSR-JEF) 3600.00

t2 .lournirl of Applicd Geology ancl Geo Physics 3600.00

Total Amount in Rs. 43,200.00

Less discount (a'20% Rs 8,640.00

Net par able :rmount Rs. 34,560.00

Rs. In words: Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred sixty only
Youarcrcclueslecl toacccptthcsanicandelltfloursubscriptionrenerval pcnod fbrJanuary,20llltoDecentber20l8andsupplytherssucsof
journals on our adclrc-ss gir.cn belorv:

The Librarian, SYERI's College of Engineering, Gopalpur-Ran.iani Road, Gopalpur,Pandharpur Dist.